
 

 

 

 

 

Government of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh  
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Executive Engineer 

  District: Tangail 

 www.lged.gov.bd   
 

Memo No. 46.02.9300.000.07.010.22.659                 Date: 31-01-2023 

e-Tender Notice No.56/2022-2023[LTM] 
 

 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works.   
  
 

SL 

No. 

Tender 

ID No. 

Name of Scheme 

  

  

 

Package No 

 

 

 

Last Selling Date 

&Time  

of  e-tender 

Document 

Closing & Opening 

Date & Time of 

Submission e-

Tender Document 

Remarks 
(LTM) 

1.  778434 Rehabilitation of Balla Momin Nagar Jam Tola-Dari Karshila GPS 

Road from Ch. 1300m-1570m Under Kalihati Upazila, District: 

Tangail (Road ID No. 393475100) 

LGED/TANG/VRRP/ 

Re-Hab/22-23/W-50 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

2.  778435 Rehabilitation of Kalia Pucca Road-Community Center Road from Ch. 

00m-700m Under Basail Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 

393095073) 

LGED/TANG/VRRP/ 

Re-Hab/22-23/W-51 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

3.  778436 Rehabilitation of Kadomtoli Bazar (Digor UP, R&H)-Kachimdora-

Samna Road from Ch. 00m-500m Under Ghatail Upazila, District: 

Tangail (Road ID No. 393284086) 

LGED/TANG/VRRP/ 

OL/22-23/W-52 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

4.  778437 Rehabilitation of Depakandi (UZR-2003) Sanakboyra Bazar Road 

from Ch. 2000m-4070m Under Bhuapur Upazila, District: Tangail 

(Road ID No. 393194088) 

LGED/TANG/VRRP/ 

OL/22-23/W-53 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

5.  778438 Rehabilitation of Ghonabari-Kalimondir Road from Ch. 00m-1250m 

Under Kalihati Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 393475050) 

LGED/TANG/VRRP/ 

OL/22-23/W-54 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

6.  778439 Rehabilitation of Bhabanipur-Baniafair Road from Ch. 00m-1150m 

Under Kalihati Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 393475052) 

LGED/TANG/VRRP/ 

OL/22-23/W-55 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

7.  778440 Rehabilitation of Nagorbari-Maloti Road from Ch. 00m-1550m Under 

Kalihati Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 393475028) 

LGED/TANG/VRRP/ 

OL/22-23/W-56 

19-02-2023 & 

16.00pm 

20-02-2023 & 

15.00pm 

LTM 

 

1. This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 

2. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  

3. Detail about the tender have shown in e-tender notice and e-tender document.  

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd). 
 

 

 

 
               (Md. Rafiqul Islam) 

                 Executive Engineer 

 E-mail:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd 

Copy forwarded for kind information and wide circulation to: 
1. The Superintending Engineer, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

2. The Project Director, Village Road Rehabilitation Project, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

3. The Upazila Enginner, LGED, Upazila: ..................................... (All), District: Tangail.  
4. The Editor, ..................................... 

5. Notice Board (All).  
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