

## Government of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh Local Government Engineering Department Office of the Executive Engineer District: Tangail www.lged.gov.bd

শেখ হাসিনার মূলনীতি গ্রাম শহরের উন্নতি

Date: 31-01-2023

Memo No. 46.02.9300.000.07.010.22.659

## e-Tender Notice No.56/2022-2023[LTM]

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of following works.

SL No.	Tender ID No.	Name of Scheme	Package No	Last Selling Date &Time of e-tender Document	Closing & Opening Date & Time of Submission e- Tender Document	Remarks (LTM)
1.	778434	Rehabilitation of Balla Momin Nagar Jam Tola-Dari Karshila GPS Road from Ch. 1300m-1570m Under Kalihati Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 393475100)	LGED/TANG/VRRP/ Re-Hab/22-23/W-50	19-02-2023 & 16.00pm	20-02-2023 & 15.00pm	LTM
2.	778435	Rehabilitation of Kalia Pucca Road-Community Center Road from Ch. 00m-700m Under Basail Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 393095073)	LGED/TANG/VRRP/ Re-Hab/22-23/W-51	19-02-2023 & 16.00pm	20-02-2023 & 15.00pm	LTM
3.	778436	Rehabilitation of Kadomtoli Bazar (Digor UP, R&H)-Kachimdora- Samna Road from Ch. 00m-500m Under Ghatail Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 393284086)	LGED/TANG/VRRP/ OL/22-23/W-52	19-02-2023 & 16.00pm	20-02-2023 & 15.00pm	LTM
4.	778437	Rehabilitation of Depakandi (UZR-2003) Sanakboyra Bazar Road from Ch. 2000m-4070m Under Bhuapur Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 393194088)	LGED/TANG/VRRP/ OL/22-23/W-53	19-02-2023 & 16.00pm	20-02-2023 & 15.00pm	LTM
5.	778438	Rehabilitation of Ghonabari-Kalimondir Road from Ch. 00m-1250m Under Kalihati Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 393475050)	LGED/TANG/VRRP/ OL/22-23/W-54	19-02-2023 & 16.00pm	20-02-2023 & 15.00pm	LTM
6.	778439	Rehabilitation of Bhabanipur-Baniafair Road from Ch. 00m-1150m Under Kalihati Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 393475052)	LGED/TANG/VRRP/ OL/22-23/W-55	19-02-2023 & 16.00pm	20-02-2023 & 15.00pm	LTM
7.	778440	Rehabilitation of Nagorbari-Maloti Road from Ch. 00m-1550m Under Kalihati Upazila, District: Tangail (Road ID No. 393475028)	LGED/TANG/VRRP/ OL/22-23/W-56	19-02-2023 & 16.00pm	20-02-2023 & 15.00pm	LTM

- 1. This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted.
- 2. To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.
- 3. Detail about the tender have shown in e-tender notice and e-tender document.

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).

(Md. Rafiqul Islam)
Executive Engineer
E-mail:xen.tangail@lged.gov.bd

Copy forwarded for kind information and wide circulation to:

- 1. The Superintending Engineer, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.
- 2. The Project Director, Village Road Rehabilitation Project, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sherebangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.
- 3. The Upazila Enginner, LGED, Upazila: ......(All), District: Tangail.
- 4. The Editor, .....
- 5. Notice Board (All).